
Classical and Jazz Paper Entry

Session
All exam dates will be published on the

website by (only for UK and Ireland):
Last entry date for exams: Exam Period

Summer 2024 Thursday, March 21, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024 Monday, 17th June - Sunday, 21st July 2024

Winter 2024 Thursday, September 12, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024
Monday, 25th November - Sunday 22nd December

2024

Spring 2025 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Thursday, January 23, 2025 Monday 17th March - Thursday, 17th April 2025

Classical and Jazz Paper Entry - Scotland

Session
All exam dates will be published on the

website by (only for UK and Ireland):
Last entry date for exams: Exam Period

Summer 2024 Thursday, March 21, 2024
Large Centres 5th April 2024, Small Centres 19th April

2024
Monday, 17th June - Sunday, 21st July 2024

Winter 2024 Thursday, September 12, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024
Monday, 25th November - Sunday 22nd December

2024

Spring 2025 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Thursday, January 23, 2025 Monday 17th March - Thursday, 17th April 2025

Rock and Pop 

Session
All exam dates will be published on the

website by (only for UK and Ireland):
Last entry date for exams: Exam Period

Summer 2024 Thursday, March 21, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024 Monday, 17th June - Sunday, 21st July 2024

Winter 2024 Thursday, September 12, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024 Monday, 25 November - Sunday 8th December 2024

Winter 2024 Thursday, September 12, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024
Monday 9th December - Sunday 22nd December

2024

Spring 2025 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Thursday, January 23, 2025 Monday 17th March - Thursday, 17th April 2025

Classical and Jazz - Music Online Booking

Session Opening date: Last entry date for exams: Exam Period - Peak

Summer 2024 Wednesday, April 17 2024 4 wks before exam date June 2024 - September 2024

Winter 2024 Wednesday, August 21 2024 4 wks before exam date October 2024 - February 2025

Spring 2025 Wednesday, January 15 2025 4 wks before exam date March 2025- May 2025

Exam Dates - Applicants


